
HNO Trnava  Trnava  23.5.2017 

                                                       (23.5.2017 11:27:54) 

 

60 m                 chlapci                             

  1  Bartovič Dávid        040124  ZŠ s MŠ Zavar                     8,85  

  2  Cipro Jakub           041221  ZŠ Jána Bottu                     8,88  

  3  Haberl Tobias         050419  ZŠ s MŠ Smolenice                 9,29  

  4  Varo Matúš            041125  ZŠ Jána Bottu                     9,30  

  5  Filip Trello          072801  ZŠ Jána Bottu                     9,38  

  6  Hrabárik Boris        040810  ZŠ s MŠ Zavar                     9,59  

  7  Podolan Leo           050718  ZŠ Jána Bottu                     9,74  

  8  Gajdoš Branislav      050203  ZŠ Jána Bottu                     9,76  

  9  Čavojský Adam         060210  ZŠ Jána Bottu                     9,90   

 10  Krajčovič Oliver      050621  ZŠ Jána Bottu                    10,10   

     Jablonský Martin      051219  ZŠ s MŠ Smolenice                10,10   

 12  Ryšavý Sebastián      041223  ZŠ Jána Bottu                    10,11   

 13  Jarabica Juraj        060711  ZŠ Jána Bottu                    10,24   

 14  Apolen Lukáš          061110  ZŠ s MŠ Lakšarská Nová Ves       10,31   

 15  Gesse Jakub           060211  ZŠ Jána Bottu                    10,46   

 

 

60 m 1.beh           chlapci                             

  1  Varo Matúš            041125  ZŠ Jána Bottu                     9,30   

  2  Gajdoš Branislav      050203  ZŠ Jána Bottu                     9,76   

  3  Čavojský Adam         060210  ZŠ Jána Bottu                     9,90   

  4  Krajčovič Oliver      050621  ZŠ Jána Bottu                    10,10   

  5  Jarabica Juraj        060711  ZŠ Jána Bottu                    10,24   

  6  Gesse Jakub           060211  ZŠ Jána Bottu                    10,46   

 

 

60 m 2.beh           chlapci                             

  1  Bartovič Dávid        040124  ZŠ s MŠ Zavar                     8,85   

  2  Cipro Jakub           041221  ZŠ Jána Bottu                     8,88   

  3  Haberl Tobias         050419  ZŠ s MŠ Smolenice                 9,29   

  4  Hrabárik Boris        040810  ZŠ s MŠ Zavar                     9,59   

  5  Apolen Lukáš          061110  ZŠ s MŠ Lakšarská Nová Ves       10,31   

 

 

60 m 3.beh           chlapci                             

  1  Filip Trello          072801  ZŠ Jána Bottu                     9,38   

  2  Podolan Leo           050718  ZŠ Jána Bottu                     9,74   

  3  Jablonský Martin      051219  ZŠ s MŠ Smolenice                10,10   

  4  Ryšavý Sebastián      041223  ZŠ Jána Bottu                    10,11   

 

 

1000 m               chlapci                             

  1  Zubák Adam            041021  ZŠ Cerová                       3:10,87  

  2  Režnák Tomáš          040927  ZŠ Jablonica                    3:17,28  

  3  Tóth Christián        040626   Komenského 13 ZŠ s MŠ Šoporňa  3:19,00  

  4  Kravárik Oliver       040628  ZŠ Jána Bottu                   3:24,07  

  5  Roan Straka           050828  ZŠ Jána Bottu                   3:26,59  

  6  Hlaváček Martin       050201  ZŠ Jána Bottu                   3:26,96  

  7  Caletka Michal        040909   Holíč ZŠ Školská 2             3:28,84  

  8  Tománek Jakub         041111  ZŠ Borský Mikuláš               3:35,35  

  9  Bartovič Dávid        040124  ZŠ s MŠ Zavar                   3:35,58  

 10  Brázdovič Aleš        060325  ZŠ s MŠ Smolenice               3:41,02  

 11  Krčík Timotej         040526   Holíč ZŠ Školská 2             3:41,18  

 12  Chmelík Ivan          050603  ZŠ s MŠ Smolenice               3:43,55  

 13  Bělčík Jozef          040610   Komenského 13 ZŠ s MŠ Šoporňa  3:51,80  

 14  Vozárik Peter         040122  ZŠ Borský Mikuláš               3:54,89  



 15  Matúš Varo                    ZŠ Jána Bottu                   3:56,34  

 16  Gajdoš Branislav      050203  ZŠ Jána Bottu                   4:02,02  

 17  Hrabárik Boris        040810  ZŠ s MŠ Zavar                   4:04,68  

 18  Halenár Alex          050516  ZŠ Jána Bottu                   4:05,07  

 19  Apolen Lukáš          061110  ZŠ s MŠ Lakšarská Nová Ves      4:08,79  

 

 

1000 m 1.beh         chlapci                             

  1  Zubák Adam            041021  ZŠ Cerová                       3:10,87  

  2  Kravárik Oliver       040628  ZŠ Jána Bottu                   3:24,07  

  3  Roan Straka           050828  ZŠ Jána Bottu                   3:26,59  

  4  Hlaváček Martin       050201  ZŠ Jána Bottu                   3:26,96  

  5  Tománek Jakub         041111  ZŠ Borský Mikuláš               3:35,35  

  6  Chmelík Ivan          050603  ZŠ s MŠ Smolenice               3:43,55  

  7  Vozárik Peter         040122  ZŠ Borský Mikuláš               3:54,89  

  8  Gajdoš Branislav      050203  ZŠ Jána Bottu                   4:02,02  

  9  Halenár Alex          050516  ZŠ Jána Bottu                   4:05,07  

 10  Apolen Lukáš          061110  ZŠ s MŠ Lakšarská Nová Ves      4:08,79  

 

 

1000 m 2.beh         chlapci                             

  1  Režnák Tomáš          040927  ZŠ Jablonica                    3:17,28  

  2  Tóth Christián        040626   Komenského 13 ZŠ s MŠ Šoporňa  3:19,00  

  3  Caletka Michal        040909   Holíč ZŠ Školská 2             3:28,84  

  4  Bartovič Dávid        040124  ZŠ s MŠ Zavar                   3:35,58  

  5  Brázdovič Aleš        060325  ZŠ s MŠ Smolenice               3:41,02  

  6  Krčík Timotej         040526   Holíč ZŠ Školská 2             3:41,18  

  7  Bělčík Jozef          040610   Komenského 13 ZŠ s MŠ Šoporňa  3:51,80  

  8  Matúš Varo                    ZŠ Jána Bottu                   3:56,34  

  9  Hrabárik Boris        040810  ZŠ s MŠ Zavar                   4:04,68  

 

 

60 m                 dievčatá                            

  1  Vargová Margaret      041120  ZŠ s MŠ Zavar                     8,98  

  2  Matalíková Karolína   050219  ZŠ s MŠ Lakšarská Nová Ves        9,05  

  3  Strbíková Pavlína     040903  ZŠ Jána Bottu                     9,21  

  4  Matalíková Justína    050219  ZŠ s MŠ Lakšarská Nová Ves        9,39  

  5  Volnerová Kristína    040227  ZŠ s MŠ Smolenice                 9,49  

  6  Trellová Simona       040326  ZŠ Jána Bottu                     9,59  

  7  Hlavatá Nelka         060220  ZŠ Jána Bottu                    10,03  

  8  Šimončičová Adela     060616  ZŠ Jána Bottu                    10,21  

     Viskupová Viktória    060326  ZŠ s MŠ Smolenice                10,21  

 10  Novanská Simona       050606  ZŠ Jána Bottu                    10,50   

 11  Tanušková Lucia       040329  ZŠ Jána Bottu                    10,51   

 12  Harnúšková Ema        050506  ZŠ s MŠ Zavar                    10,61   

 13  Cisaríková Ema        051019  ZŠ Jána Bottu                    10,65   

 14  Ema Banišová          041007  ZŠ Jána Bottu                    10,84   

 15  Phoebe Maia Atkinson  051016  ZŠ Jána Bottu                    10,93   

 16  Jakubcová Ema         060123  ZŠ Jána Bottu                    11,02   

 17  Karabová Katarína     051217  ZŠ Jána Bottu                    11,03   

 18  Leskovská Tamara      051211  ZŠ Jána Bottu                    11,29   

 

 

60 m 1.beh           dievčatá                            

  1  Vargová Margaret      041120  ZŠ s MŠ Zavar                     8,98   

  2  Matalíková Justína    050219  ZŠ s MŠ Lakšarská Nová Ves        9,39   

  3  Volnerová Kristína    040227  ZŠ s MŠ Smolenice                 9,49   

  4  Hlavatá Nelka         060220  ZŠ Jána Bottu                    10,03   

  5  Harnúšková Ema        050506  ZŠ s MŠ Zavar                    10,61   

  6  Leskovská Tamara      051211  ZŠ Jána Bottu                    11,29   



60 m 2.beh           dievčatá                            

  1  Matalíková Karolína   050219  ZŠ s MŠ Lakšarská Nová Ves        9,05   

  2  Trellová Simona       040326  ZŠ Jána Bottu                     9,59   

  3  Viskupová Viktória    060326  ZŠ s MŠ Smolenice                10,21   

  4  Novanská Simona       050606  ZŠ Jána Bottu                    10,50   

  5  Tanušková Lucia       040329  ZŠ Jána Bottu                    10,51   

  6  Cisaríková Ema        051019  ZŠ Jána Bottu                    10,65   

  7  Ema Banišová          041007  ZŠ Jána Bottu                    10,84   

  8  Karabová Katarína     051217  ZŠ Jána Bottu                    11,03   

 

 

60 m 3.beh           dievčatá                            

  1  Strbíková Pavlína     040903  ZŠ Jána Bottu                     9,21   

  2  Šimončičová Adela     060616  ZŠ Jána Bottu                    10,21   

  3  Phoebe Maia Atkinson  051016  ZŠ Jána Bottu                    10,93   

  4  Jakubcová Ema         060123  ZŠ Jána Bottu                    11,02   

 

 

600 m                dievčatá                            

  1  Režnáková Lucia       040927  ZŠ Jablonica                    1:47,89  

  2  Karabová Veronika             ZŠ s MŠ Trakovice               1:56,03  

  3  Vargová Margaret      041120  ZŠ s MŠ Zavar                   1:57,95  

  4  Sedgwick Nina         050825  ZŠ s MŠ Smolenice               1:59,39  

  5  Zeleňová Tatiana      040224  ZŠ s MŠ Smolenice               2:01,03  

  6  Lehocká Anesa         040613   Komenského 13 ZŠ s MŠ Šoporňa  2:01,33  

  7  Ngová Petra           040518   Holíč ZŠ Školská 2             2:03,09  

  8  Tasáryová Ema         050102   Komenského 13 ZŠ s MŠ Šoporňa  2:08,00  

  9  Šedivá Svetlana       050401  ZŠ Borský Mikuláš               2:09,33  

 10  Gorbatenková Sofia    060808   Holíč ZŠ Školská 2             2:10,77  

 11  Harnúšková Ema        050506  ZŠ s MŠ Zavar                   2:13,61  

 12  Tanušková Lucia       040329  ZŠ Jána Bottu                   2:14,49  

 13  Pindiaková Nina       050317  ZŠ Jána Bottu                   2:14,89  

 14  Matalíková Karolína   050219  ZŠ s MŠ Lakšarská Nová Ves      2:19,60  

 15  Matalíková Justína    050219  ZŠ s MŠ Lakšarská Nová Ves      2:21,67  

 16  Trellová Simona       040326  ZŠ Jána Bottu                   2:23,61  

 17  Šmičková Aneta        040112  ZŠ Jána Bottu                   2:29,11  

 18  Novotná Ema           060404  ZŠ Jána Bottu                   2:32,35  

 19  Jakubcová Ema         060123  ZŠ Jána Bottu                   2:41,05  

 20  Novanská Simona       050606  ZŠ Jána Bottu                   2:42,01  

 21  Dúbravcová Adriána    041007  ZŠ Borský Mikuláš               2:53,99  

 22  Cisaríková Ema        051019  ZŠ Jána Bottu                   3:17,29  

 

 

600 m 1.beh          dievčatá                            

  1  Karabová Veronika             ZŠ s MŠ Trakovice               1:56,03  

  2  Vargová Margaret      041120  ZŠ s MŠ Zavar                   1:57,95  

  3  Sedgwick Nina         050825  ZŠ s MŠ Smolenice               1:59,39  

  4  Zeleňová Tatiana      040224  ZŠ s MŠ Smolenice               2:01,03  

  5  Šedivá Svetlana       050401  ZŠ Borský Mikuláš               2:09,33  

  6  Gorbatenková Sofia    060808   Holíč ZŠ Školská 2             2:10,77  

  7  Harnúšková Ema        050506  ZŠ s MŠ Zavar                   2:13,61  

  8  Pindiaková Nina       050317  ZŠ Jána Bottu                   2:14,89  

  9  Šmičková Aneta        040112  ZŠ Jána Bottu                   2:29,11  

 10  Dúbravcová Adriána    041007  ZŠ Borský Mikuláš               2:53,99  

 

 

600 m 2.beh          dievčatá                            

  1  Režnáková Lucia       040927  ZŠ Jablonica                    1:47,89  

  2  Lehocká Anesa         040613   Komenského 13 ZŠ s MŠ Šoporňa  2:01,33  

  3  Ngová Petra           040518   Holíč ZŠ Školská 2             2:03,09  



  4  Tasáryová Ema         050102   Komenského 13 ZŠ s MŠ Šoporňa  2:08,00  

  5  Tanušková Lucia       040329  ZŠ Jána Bottu                   2:14,49  

  6  Matalíková Karolína   050219  ZŠ s MŠ Lakšarská Nová Ves      2:19,60  

  7  Matalíková Justína    050219  ZŠ s MŠ Lakšarská Nová Ves      2:21,67  

  8  Trellová Simona       040326  ZŠ Jána Bottu                   2:23,61  

  9  Novotná Ema           060404  ZŠ Jána Bottu                   2:32,35  

 10  Jakubcová Ema         060123  ZŠ Jána Bottu                   2:41,05  

 11  Novanská Simona       050606  ZŠ Jána Bottu                   2:42,01  

 12  Cisaríková Ema        051019  ZŠ Jána Bottu                   3:17,29  

 

 

Výsledky ZŠ 

 

1. ZŠ Jablonica        2. + 1.  = 3 b  

2. ZŠ s MŠ Šoporňa     3. + 6.  = 9 b  

3. ZŠ s MŠ Zavar       9. + 3.  = 12 b  

4. ZŠ s MŠ Smolenice   4. + 10. = 14 b 

5. ZŠ Holíč            7. + 7   = 14 b 

6. ZŠ J. Bottu, Trnava 4. + 12. = 16 b 

7. ZŠ Borský Mikuláš   8. + 9.  = 17 b 


